
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 148.0 245.0 10

2 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 215.0 8

3 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 141.5 185.0 6

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 146.7 185.0 4

5 Carter Hutton Iola High School 146.0 180.0 2

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 144.2 170.0 1

7 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 155.0 0

8 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 143.8 150.0 0

9 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 145.0 0

10 Coner Berry Lansing High School 143.6 0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 148.0 365.0 10

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 141.5 295.0 8

3 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 285.0 6

4 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 280.0 4

5 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 144.2 270.0 2

6 Noah Collins Piper High School 146.7 250.0 1

7 Coner Berry Lansing High School 143.6 225.0 0

8 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 143.8 205.0 0

9 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 175.0 0

10 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Carter Hutton Iola High School 146.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 141.5 235.0 10

2 Carter Nguyen Maize South 148.0 235.0 8

3 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 210.0 6

4 Carter Hutton Iola High School 146.0 185.0 4

5 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 185.0 2

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 144.2 180.0 1

7 Noah Collins Piper High School 146.7 165.0 0

8 Coner Berry Lansing High School 143.6 160.0 0

9 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 160.0 0

10 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 143.8 145.0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 148.0 845.0 10

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 141.5 715.0 8

3 Trey Cornette Maize South 148.0 680.0 6

4 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 146.8 650.0 4

5 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 144.2 620.0 2

6 Noah Collins Piper High School 146.7 600.0 1

7 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 143.8 500.0 0

8 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 480.0 0

9 Coner Berry Lansing High School 143.6 385.0 0

10 Carter Hutton Iola High School 146.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0


